1960
Date
9/2
9/9
9/23
9/30
10/7
10/14
10/21
10/28
11/4
11/11

1961
Date
9/8
9/16
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/20
10/27
11/3
11/10

1962
Date
9/7
9/21
9/28
10/5
10/12
10/19
10/26
11/2
11/9
11/16

= = lw]
_bOmO\Ou’

—
N

o OO

DS

24
34

14
26
32
22
24

w - )
OCHOoOOoOoOo o 3

Opponent
Leander
Comfort
Liberty Hill
Johnson City
Kyle

Buda
Manor
Hutto
Blanco
Pflugerville

District:

Record: 1-9
Finish: Last
Coach: Jack Kroll

Opponent
Leander
Fredericksburg "B"
Liberty Hill
Johnson City
Kyle

Buda

Manor

Hutto
Blanco
Pflugerville

District:

Record: 6-4
Finish: Third
Coach: Jack Kroll

Opponent
Judson
Blanco
Smiley
Johnson City
Kyle

Buda
Florence
Leander
Liberty Hill
Bertram

Score
30
26

30
20
12
18

26
50

Score

N W -
NYocvowljoow®

Score
13
34
32
27
20

32

58

Site
Here
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There

Site
There
Here
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here

Site
Here
There
There
Here
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There



1963
Date
9/6
9/20
9/27
10/4
10/11
10/18
10/25
11/1
11/8
11/15

1964
Date
9/11
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/16
10/23
10/30
11/7
11/14
11/21

1965
Date
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/9
10/22

v
7]

OO OO O0OOOOO®

N 0\0\8

o O O

District:

Record: 2-8
Finish: Fifth
Coach: Jack Kroll

Opponent
Judson
Blanco
Smiley
Johnson City
Kyle

Buda
Florence
Leander
Liberty Hill
Bertram

District:

Record: 2-8
Finish:

Coach: Jack Kroll

Opponent
Leander
Manor
Liberty Hill
Hutto
Smiley
Buda *
Blanco *
TSD

Kyle *
Johnson City *

District:

Record: 1-9
Finish: Last
Coach: Oran Rippy

Opponent
Leander
Manor
Liberty Hill
Hutto
Smiley
Buda *

Score
28
59
28
26
44

40

28

Score
12
21
26
12
19

20
40

Score

20

18

28

Site
There
Here
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here

Site
There
Here
Here
There
There
Here
Here
There
Here
There

Site
Here
There
There
Here
Here
There



10/29
11/5

11/12
11/19

1966
Date
9/9
9/16
9/22
9/30
10/7
10/14
10/22
10/28
11/11
11/18

1967
Date
9/8
9/15
9/23
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/21
10/28
11/10
11/17

1968
Date
9/13

DS
40

14
12
24

22
12

Blanco *

TSD

Kyle *
Johnson City *

District:

Record: 4-5-1
Finish: Third
Coach: Oran Rippy

Opponent
Liberty Hill
Leander
Round Rock "B"
Bertram
Florence
Salado

Buda *
Blanco *
Kyle *
Pflugerville *

District:

Record: 3-5-2
Finish: Fourth
Coach: Oran Rippy

Opponent
Liberty Hill
Leander
Round Rock "B"
Bertram
Florence
Salado

Buda *
Blanco *
Kyle *
Pflugerville *

District:

Record: 5-4-1
Finish: Second
Coach: Oran Rippy

Opponent
Blanco

Score

14
14

15
18
34
12

22

Score
12

There
Here
There
Here

Site
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There

Site
There
Here
Here
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here

Site
There



9/20
9/27
10/11
10/18
10/26
11/1
11/8
11/15
11/22
11/29
12/6

1969
Date
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/17
10/25
10/31
11/7
11/14

30
32
14
43
36
12
12
36
35

DS

47
13
14
36

14

Granger

Salado

Comfort

Johnson City

Hays "B"

Bertram *

Hutto *

Florence *

Liberty Hill *
Bracketville (Bi-Dist)
Banquete (Regional)

District:

Record: 9-3
Finish: First
Coach: Oran Rippy

Opponent
Blanco
Granger
Salado
Westlake
Comfort
Johnson City
Hays "B"
Bertram *
Hutto *
Florence *

District:

Record: 4-5-1
Finish: Third
Coach: Carl Waits

wooooRaoamo

[
()]

Score
14
30

14

12
35

22

Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
There
Here
Here
Uvalde
Kenedy

Site
Here
There
Here
Here
There
Here
Here
Here
Here
There



