1960 Date 9/2 9/9 9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 11/4 11/11	DS 0 6 18 0 14 6 14 0 0	Opponent Leander Comfort Liberty Hill Johnson City Kyle Buda Manor Hutto Blanco Pflugerville  District: Record: 1-9 Finish: Last Coach: Jack Kroll	Score  30 26 0 30 20 12 18 6 26 50	Site Here Here There Here There Here There There
1961 Date 9/8 9/16 9/22 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/20 10/27 11/3 11/10	DS 0 24 34 8 14 26 32 22 24 0	Opponent Leander Fredericksburg "B" Liberty Hill Johnson City Kyle Buda Manor Hutto Blanco Pflugerville  District: Record: 6-4 Finish: Third Coach: Jack Kroll	Score  8 0 6 13 8 6 9 0 37 21	Site There Here There There Here There Here Here Here
1962 Date 9/7 9/21 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/19 10/26 11/2 11/9 11/16	DS 0 8 0 0 0 12 8 6 35 0	Opponent Judson Blanco Smiley Johnson City Kyle Buda Florence Leander Liberty Hill Bertram	Score  13 34 32 27 20 0 32 7 6 58	Site Here There Here Here There Here There There There

District: Record: 2-8 Finish: Fifth Coach: Jack Kroll

	Coacii. Jack Kii
1963	

1963				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
9/6	6	Judson	28	There
9/20	0	Blanco	59	Here
9/27	0	Smiley	28	Here
10/4	0	Johnson City	26	There
10/11	12	Kyle	44	There
10/18	6	Buda	8	Here
10/25	12	Florence	40	There
11/1	28	Leander	6	Here
11/8	18	Liberty Hill	0	There
11/15	0	Bertram	28	Here

District: Record: 2-8 Finish:

Coach: Jack Kroll

1964				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
9/11	8	Leander	0	There
9/18	6	Manor	8	Here
9/25	6	Liberty Hill	12	Here
10/2	0	Hutto	21	There
10/16	6	Smiley	8	There
10/23	0	Buda *	26	Here
10/30	0	Blanco *	12	Here
11/7	6	TSD	19	There
11/14	0	Kyle *	20	Here
11/21	0	Johnson City *	40	There
•		District:		

Record: 1-9 Finish: Last

Coach: Oran Rippy

1965				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
9/10	6	Leander	6	Here
9/17	6	Manor	20	There
9/24	14	Liberty Hill	6	There
10/1	0	Hutto	18	Here
10/9	0	Smiley	6	Here
10/22	6	Buda *	28	There

10/29 11/5 11/12 11/19	36 6 22 6	Blanco * TSD Kyle * Johnson City *	8 0 20 29	There Here There Here
		District: Record: 4-5-1 Finish: Third Coach: Oran Rippy		
1966 Date 9/9 9/16 9/22 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/22 10/28 11/11 11/18	DS 40 6 14 6 12 24 6 6 22 12	Opponent Liberty Hill Leander Round Rock "B" Bertram Florence Salado Buda * Blanco * Kyle * Pflugerville *  District: Record: 3-5-2 Finish: Fourth Coach: Oran Rippy	Score 6 14 14 6 15 18 34 12 6 22	Site Here There Here There Here There Here There There
1967 Date 9/8 9/15 9/23 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/21 10/28 11/10 11/17	DS 6 0 22 14 2 6 6 6 14 20	Opponent Liberty Hill Leander Round Rock "B" Bertram Florence Salado Buda * Blanco * Kyle * Pflugerville *  District: Record: 5-4-1 Finish: Second Coach: Oran Rippy	Score  0 6 0 8 16 27 6 32 0 0	Site There Here Here There Here There There Here Here
<b>1968 Date</b> 9/13	<b>DS</b> 0	<b>Opponent</b> Blanco	Score 12	<b>Site</b> There

9/20	6	Granger	0	Here
9/27	30	Salado	6	There
10/11	32	Comfort	6	Here
10/18	14	Johnson City	34	There
10/26	43	Hays "B"	12	Here
11/1	36	Bertram *	0	There
11/8	12	Hutto *	0	There
11/15	12	Florence *	6	Here
11/22	36	Liberty Hill *	0	Here
11/29	35	Bracketville (Bi-Dist)	8	Uvalde
12/6	7	Banquete (Regional)	16	Kenedy

.

District: Record: 9-3 Finish: First

Coach: Oran Rippy

1	9	6	9

Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
9/12	0	Blanco	14	Here
9/19	8	Granger	30	There
9/26	47	Salado	0	Here
10/3	6	Westlake	14	Here
10/10	13	Comfort	12	There
10/17	14	Johnson City	35	Here
10/25	36	Hays "B"	0	Here
10/31	6	Bertram *	6	Here
11/7	14	Hutto *	0	Here
11/14	6	Florence *	22	There

.

District:

Record: 4-5-1 Finish: Third Coach: Carl Waits